

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Joy on Tap at the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus

Museum hosts annual adults-only event with notable local breweries on February 22

Denver, Colo. (Jan 11, 2024) – On Thursday, February 22 from 7 – 10 pm, the Museum will host its adults-only (21+) craft beer extravaganza. Guests can discover beers from local breweries, snack on tasty bites and enjoy an evening of play in the Museum's exhibits.

Joy on Tap adds a playful spin to the classic beer fest. Guests can spend the evening blowing bubbles, launching rockets, painting on a VW bug and so much more. Plus, all proceeds support the Museum's educational programming and initiatives. Tickets are just \$55, and this event will sell out. Click here for photos from past events.

Comrade Brewing Company, Breckenridge Brewery, Odell Brewing Co. and The Empourium Brewing Company are among the many participating breweries. For tickets and the full list of current breweries and caterers, please visit mychildsmuseum.org.



Event: Joy on Tap

When: Thursday, February 22, 7 – 10 pm

Where: Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus

2121 Children's Museum Drive, Denver, CO 80211

Details: Release your inner child at the Children's Museum during

their adults-only craft beer extravaganza! Discover beers from local breweries, snack on tasty bites, and best of all, enjoy an evening of play in the Museum's exhibits. Come be

a kid again... without the kids!

Tickets: \$55, purchase at <u>mychildsmuseum.org.</u>

presenting sponsor

III WAGNER CAT

media sponsor



About the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus

The mission of the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus is to create extraordinary experiences that champion the wonder and joy of childhood. They believe in kid-powered learning and every day, their expertly designed exhibits and programs open doors for Colorado's curious young minds to express what they know and to discover, create and explore more - on their own terms.

Since 1973, the Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus has served the metro-Denver community as a learning institute dedicated to the education and growth of young children and their caregivers. The Museum provides rich play experiences and a dynamic learning environment for children to joyously learn through innovative and interactive hands-on exhibits, engaging daily programming and year-round special events.

The Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus is a 501(c)(3), private non-profit organization, and a Tier II SCFD member.

Note: Please use "Children's Museum of Denver at Marsico Campus" in all publications on first reference and "Children's Museum" or "Museum" thereafter.

Media Contact

Kimber Kuhl
Director of Marketing and Membership
KimberK@cmdenver.org
612-227-3317